
(Best of 9 )

1 Pankaj Advani  (PSPB) 07-02-2020 (Best of 9 )

T1

2 Md. Hussein (RSPB) 10:00 AM 07-02-2020 (Best of 9)

T8

3 Vijay Nichani (TN) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T2

4 Hasan Badami (MH) 10:00 AM 08-02-2020 (Best of 9)
T4

5 Himanshu Jain (TLGN) 07-02-2020 10:00 AM

T3

6 E.Pandurangaih (RSPB) 10:00 AM 07-02-2020

T7

7 Ishpreet Singh Chadha (MH) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T4

8 Shahbaaz Khan (PSPB) 10:00 AM 08-02-2020
 T1 (Best of 11)

9 Laxman Rawat (PSPB) 07-02-2020 5:00 PM

T5

10 Malkeet Singh (RSPB) 10:00 AM 07-02-2020

T1

11 Anmoldeep Singh (PUB) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T6

12 Sundeep Gulati (DL) 10:00 AM 08-02-2020

T3

13 Asutosh Padhy (ORI) 07-02-2020 10:00 AM

T7

14 Dhvaj Haria (PSPB) 10:00 AM 07-02-2020

T3

15 Siddharth Parikh (RSPB) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T8

16 Dharminder Lilly (PUB) 10:00 AM 09-02-2020

T1

17 Kamal Chawla (RSPB) 07-02-2020 1:00 PM

T8

18 Neeraj Kumar (RSPB) 1:00 PM 07-02-2020

T4

19 Nitesh Madan (RSPB) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T7

20 Digvijay Kadian (HR) 1:00 PM 08-02-2020

T2

21 Pushpender Singh (RSPB) 07-02-2020 10:00 AM

T6

22 Akshay Kumar (UP) 1:00 PM 07-02-2020

T2

23 Taaha Khan (BSFI) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T5

24 Brijesh Damani (PSPB) 1:00 PM 08-02-2020

T2

25 Alok Kumar (PSPB) 07-02-2020 5:00 PM

T4

26 Subrat Das (ODI) 1:00 PM 07-02-2020

T5

27 Manan Chandra (PSPB) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T3

28 Varun Madan (DL) 1:00 PM 08-02-2020
T1

29 Avinash (DL) 07-02-2020 10:00 AM

T2

30 Paras Gupta  (UP) 1:00 PM 07-02-2020

T6

31 Lalrina Renthlei (MIZ) 07-02-2020 6:00 PM

T1 8-2-20 / 5:00PM / 5 to 8  / T3 & T4 / Best of 3

31 Aditya Mehta (PSPB) 1:00 PM 9-2-20 / 1:00 PM/ 3 & 4 / T2 / Best of 5

Senior Snooker  Knock Out Draw 

Manisha - Vascon  National Billiards & Snooker Championships 2020
ORGANIZED BY BILLIARDS & SNOOKER ASSOCIATION OF MAHARASHTRA



Group - A Group - B Group - C Group - D

1 Pankaj Advani - PSPB Laxman Rawat - PSPB Aditya Mehta - PSPB Kamal Chawla - RSPB

2 Paras Gupta - UP Subrat Das - ODI Rajat Khaneja - HR Kreishh Gurbaxani -MAH

3 Aditya Agrawal (RSPB) Shoaib Khan (DL) Vijay Nichani (TN) Siddharth Parikh (RSPB)

4 Manish Jain  (WB) Hritik Jain (MP) Vinayak Agarwal (UP)       Mandeep Singh (PUB)

Group - E Group - F Group - G Group - H

1 Sourav Kothari -PSPB Sundeep Gulati - DL Varun Madan - DL M.Yogesh Kumar - KAR

2 Nitesh Madan -RSPB Neeraj Kumar - RSPB Dhvaj Haria - PSPB Ishpreetsingh Chadha - MH

3 Hasan Badami (MH) Aayush Kumar (PUB) Md. Shoaib Khan (WB) Digvijay Kadian (HR)

4 Anuj Bhargava (UP) Dhruv Verma (PUB) Vishwajeet Mohan (UP) Shabaz Khan (MH)

Group - I Group - J Group - K Group - L

1 Sumit Talwar -CH Divya Sharma - HR Anurag Giri - MP Shahbaaz Khan - PSPB

2 E.Pandurangaih - RSPB Malkeet singh - RSPB Himanshu Jain - TLGN Rafath Habib -RSPB

3 Avinash (DL) Pushpender Singh (RSPB) Anuj Uppal (DL) Taaha Khan (BSFI)

4 Kan Kan Shamsi (UP) Suraj Rathi (MH) Lalrina Renthlei (MIZ) Niraj Khemka (WB)

Group - M Group - N Group - O Group - P

1 Akshay Kumar - UP R.Girish - RSPB Rahul Sachdev - MAH I.H.Manudev - KAR

2 S.Shrikrishna - PSPB Brijesh Damani - PSPB Alok Kumar - PSPB Manan Chandra -PSPB

3 Asutosh Padhy (ORI) Shivam Arora (MH) Anmoldeep Singh (PUB) Dharminder Lilly (PUB)

4 Khizar Raoof (TLGN) Md. Hussein (RSPB) Arshad Zama (WB) Rovin D'souza  (RSPB)

Senior Snooker National Championship Main Draw -2020 - Pune - Maharashtra (Best of 7 )

Manisha - Vascon National Billiards & Snooker Championships 2020

ORGANIZED BY BILLIARDS & SNOOKER ASSOCIATION OF MAHARASHTRA



T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

10:00 A1 - 4 A2 -3 B1 - 4 B2 - 3 C1 - 4 C2 - 3   

12.30 D1 - 4 D2 - 3  F1 - 4 F2 - 3 G1 - 4 G2 - 3

3:00 H1 - 4 H2 - 3 I1 - 4 I2 - 3 J1 - 4 J2 - 3

6:00 K1 - 4 K2 - 3 L1 - 4 L2 - 3 M1 - 4 M2 - 3   

10:00 E1 - 4 E2 - 3 N1 - 4 N2 - 3 O1 - 4 O2 - 3   

12.30 P1 - 4 P2 - 3 A1 - 3 A2 - 4 B1 - 3 B2 - 4

3:00 C1 - 3 C2 - 4 D1 - 3 D2 - 4 F1 - 3 F2 - 4

6:00 G1 - 3 G2 - 4 H1 - 3 H2 - 4 I1 - 3 I2 - 4

10:00 J1 - 3 J2 - 4 K1 - 3 K2 - 4 L1 - 3 L2 - 4

12.30 M1 - 3 M2 - 4 N1 - 3 N2 - 4 O1 - 3 O2 - 4

3:00 P1 - 3 P2 - 4 E1 - 3 E2 - 4 A1 - 2 A3 - 4

6:00 B1 - 2 B3 - 4 C1 - 2 C3 - 4 D1 - 2 D3 - 4

10:00 F1 - 2 F3 - 4 E1 - 2 E3 - 4 G1 - 2 G3 - 4   

12.30 H1 - 2 H3 - 4 I1 - 2 I3 - 4 K1 - 2 K3 - 4

3:00 J1 - 2 J3 - 4 L1 - 2 L3 - 4 M1 - 2 M3 - 4

6:00 N1 - 2 N3 - 4 O1 - 2 O3 - 4 P1 - 2 P3 - 4

10:00 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32

1:00 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32 L32

6:00 L16 L16 L16 L16 L16 L16 L16 L16

10.00 QTR QTR QTR QTR

5.00 SEMI SEMI 5 TO 8 5 TO 8

1:00 Final  3/4  

Manisha - Vascon National Billiards & Snooker Championships 2020

ORGANIZED BY BILLIARDS & SNOOKER ASSOCIATION OF MAHARASHTRA

09.02.2020

Senior National Snooker Championship  - 2020 - Pune - Maharashtra
Playing Schedule

06.02.2020

07.02.2020

08.02.2020

03.02.2020

04.02.2020

05.02.2020


